

Suit No: 13012/16
Sunny Johar & ors vs Jagdish Verma & ors

25.09.2017

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present : Ms.Chhavi Gupta, proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Sh.Himanshu, proxy counsel for defendant.
Clerk for defendant no. 2 and 4.

As per instructions, matter be renotified for
purpose already fixed for 14.12.2017.

Reader
25.09.2017