

Suit No: 613012/16

Sunny Johar & anr vs Jagdish Verma & ors

14.05.2018

Present: Sh.Kartikey Kumar,counsel for plaintiff.
Ms Pooja Kashyap, proxy counsel for defendant no.1
Sh. Sanjay, counsel for remaining defendants.

Arguments heard on behalf of both the parties.

Be listed for orders/clarifications on the application seeking condonation of delay as well as on application under Order 22 Rule 2 of CPC on 01.06.2018 at 4 pm.

Sugandha Aggarwal
ADJ-07/West/Delhi
14.05.2018