

Suit No: 613012/16

Sunny Johar & Anr vs Jagdish Verma & ors

10.01.2020

Present: Sh. Kartik Kumar, counsel for plaintiff alongwith
plaintiff.
Ms Pooja Kashyap, proxy counsel for defendant no.1
Sh. Sanjay Aggarwal, counsel for defendant no. 2 to
defendant no.4.

Previous cost paid by plaintiff to the defendants. Ld.
Proxy counsel has accepted the cost of Rs. 10,000/- on behalf of
defendant no.1.

At request of plaintiff, matter stands adjourned for
PE on 26.03.2020.

Anuj Agarwal
ADJ-07/West/Delhi
10.01.2020