

CS No. 13012/16

Sunny Johar Vs. Jagdish Verma

Through Cisco Webex Video Conferencing

05.03.2021

Present : Sh. Vipul Thapliyal, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Sanjay Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for the defendant nos. 2 to 4.

The matter is at the stage of PE. However, the proceedings in this matter is going on through VC, therefore, evidence could not be conducted.

In view of that, matter is adjourned.

Put up for PE on 04.06.2021.

(Manish Sharma)

ADJ-01/West/ 05.03.2021