

CS No. 13012/16

Sunny Jauhar Vs. Jagdish Verma

Through Cisco Webex Video Conferencing

04.06.2021

Present : Sh. Veepul Thapliyal, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

Matter is adjourned due to pandemic Covid-19 situation.

Put up for the purpose fixed on 07.09.2021.

(Manish Sharma)

ADJ-01/West/ 04.06.2021