

Civ DJ 13012/16  
SUNNY JOHAR Vs. JAGDISH VERMA

16.05.2023

*File taken up today as one application has been moved on behalf of plaintiff for return of original documents.*

Present: None for plaintiff.

Matter be taken up on date already fixed i.e. 22.07.2023.

(Dharmender Singh)  
Additional District Judge-01(West)  
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/16.05.2023